PS/PM switchbox Order code
A= Brand sticker
0 No sticker
X Automax
A Accord
V Valtek
P PMV
B= Shaft

FK NS5002     IS-2002-N
FZ AS-i 2:1 Controller card 2x P4 switches
Order code_PS_rev39_190904_KBM.xlsx
M1 SPDT Mechanical  15A @ 250VAC ;  0,5A@125VDC
M3 DPDT Mechanical - Cherry
MA SPDT Mechanical with Cams for 3-position Control
MB DPDT Mechanical - Licon
MC SPDT Mechanical - Constructed for 250° F
MD DPDT Mechanical with Cams for DA 3-Position w/ Indication
MG SPDT Mechanical - Gold Contacts
MS DPDT Mechanical with Cams for SR 3-Position w /indication
N1 NJ4-12GM40-E
N2 NJ2-12GK-N
N3 SJ3,5-S1N
N4 NJ2-12GK-SN
N5 NJ4-12GK40-E
N6 NJ4-12GK40-E1
N7 NBB2-V3-E0
N8 NJ2-V3-N
N9 NBB3-V3-Z4
NA NBN4-12GM40-E2
NB NJ2-12GM-N
NC NJ4-12GM-N
ND NCB2-12GM40-Z1
NE NCB2-12GM35-N0
NF NCN4-12GM35-N0
NG NJ5-11-N-G
NH NCB4-12GM40-N0
NK NCN4-12GM40-Z0
NL NCB2-V3-N0
NM NJ2-11-SN-G
NN NBB2-V3-E2
NP SJ3.5-N
NQ NJ4-12GK-N
NR NJ4-12GM40-E1
NS NJ4-12GM40-E2
NT NJ4-12GK40-E2
NV NJ2-11-N-G
NW SJ3,5-SN
NX NBB2-V3-E3
NY NJ4-12GK-SN
P4 SPST Proximity
P5 SPDT Proximity
PE Sabre™ SPDT Proximity
PP Phazer™ SPDT Proximity